
Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Girls

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Fencers (present, structured order - 13 fencers)
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name and first name nat. club number

BONNET Anna Belle DEN HFK HELLERUP
BONNET Clara Fine DEN HFK HELLERUP
LEE Dasha IRL PEMBROKE FC
ZELECHOWSKA Oliwia POL UKS ATENA GDANS
ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA 6
HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA
LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA 7
MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA 2
POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA 1
MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 10
MELANDER Ylvali SWE LUGI LUND 16
HOLMBERG Linn SWE MFFG MALMÖ
SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 8
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Girls

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Formula of the competition
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13 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
13 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
13 qualifiers

Round No 2
13 fencers
2 poules (1 poule of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
13 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 13 fencers

Direct elimination
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Girls

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    8:15    piste No  1
Referee: EVERITT Marcus Elgaard DEN FKT KOBENHAVN

V/M ind. HS rank
SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 5 24 4
LEE Dasha IRL PEMBROKE FC  3  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 7 24 3
POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
HOLMBERG Linn SWE MFFG MALMÖ  1  0  0  4  1  1 0.000 -23 7 7
HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA  1  2  2  V  2  0 0.167 -17 12 6
BONNET Clara Fine DEN HFK HELLERUP  4  3  3  V  V  0 0.333 -3 20 5
LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA  V  2  2  V  V  V 0.667 10 24 2

Poule No 2    8:15    piste No  2
Referee: BOESEN Tor Emil DEN HFK HELLERUP

V/M ind. HS rank
MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
MELANDER Ylvali SWE LUGI LUND  2  2  4  V  0 0.200 -8 13 5
MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBOR  1  V  1  1  1 0.200 -13 9 6
ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
ZELECHOWSKA Oliwi POL UKS ATENA GDAN  1  1  V  2  V 0.400 -5 14 4
BONNET Anna Belle DEN HFK HELLERUP  1  V  V  1  3 0.400 -1 15 3
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Girls

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)
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rank name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA 1.000 21 30 qualifier
2 MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA 1.000 18 25 qualifier
3 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA 0.800 9 22 qualifier
4 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA 0.667 10 24 qualifier
5 LEE Dasha IRL PEMBROKE FC 0.667 7 24 qualifier
6 SVERNVALL Lov SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.667 5 24 qualifier
7 BONNET Anna Be DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -1 15 qualifier
8 ZELECHOWSKA POL UKS ATENA GDANS 0.400 -5 14 qualifier
9 BONNET Clara Fi DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.333 -3 20 qualifier

10 MELANDER Ylva SWE LUGI LUND 0.200 -8 13 qualifier
11 MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -13 9 qualifier
12 HÖRNFELDT Fili SWE EGF SOLNA 0.167 -17 12 qualifier
13 HOLMBERG Linn SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -23 7 qualifier
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Girls
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    10:30    piste No  1
Referee: LÖFMARK Linn SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

V/M ind. HS rank
MELANDER Ylvali SWE LUGI LUND  V  4  4  0  3  V 0.333 -1 21 5
HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA  1  0  0  0  0  3 0.000 -26 4 7
POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA  V  V V1 V  V  V 1.000 16 26 1
LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA  V  V  0  V  3  V 0.667 8 23 3
LEE Dasha IRL PEMBROKE FC  V  V  3  4  0  V 0.500 3 22 4
ZELECHOWSKA Oliwi POL UKS ATENA GDANSK  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 2
BONNET Clara Fine DEN HFK HELLERUP  1  V  1  1  4  2 0.167 -14 14 6

Poule No 2    10:30    piste No  2
Referee: KAJBJER Albin SWE KFK KALMAR

V/M ind. HS rank
MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
HOLMBERG Linn SWE MFFG MALMÖ  0  1  2  3  1 0.000 -18 7 6
SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 22 2
MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBORG  1  V  2  4  1 0.200 -9 13 5
BONNET Anna Belle DEN HFK HELLERUP  1  V  1  V  1 0.400 -9 13 4
ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA  4  V  4  V  V 0.600 10 23 3
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Malmö Open 2016
Yngre ungdom/U13 Foil Girls

Malmö, 10.04.2016

Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)
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rank name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA 1.000 37 56 qualifier
2 MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA 1.000 35 50 qualifier
3 SVERNVALL Lov SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.727 14 46 qualifier
4 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA 0.700 19 45 qualifier
5 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA 0.667 18 47 qualifier
6 ZELECHOWSKA POL UKS ATENA GDANSK 0.636 9 41 qualifier
7 LEE Dasha IRL PEMBROKE FC 0.583 10 46 qualifier
8 BONNET Anna Be DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -10 28 qualifier
9 MELANDER Ylva SWE LUGI LUND 0.273 -9 34 qualifier

10 BONNET Clara Fi DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.250 -17 34 qualifier
11 MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -22 22 qualifier
12 HÖRNFELDT Fili SWE EGF SOLNA 0.083 -43 16 qualifier
13 HOLMBERG Linn SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -41 14 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)
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rank name nat. club V/M ind. HS group

1 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA 1.000 37 56 qualifier
2 MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA 1.000 35 50 qualifier
3 SVERNVALL Lov SWE GFK GÖTEBORG 0.727 14 46 qualifier
4 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA 0.700 19 45 qualifier
5 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA 0.667 18 47 qualifier
6 ZELECHOWSKA POL UKS ATENA GDANS 0.636 9 41 qualifier
7 LEE Dasha IRL PEMBROKE FC 0.583 10 46 qualifier
8 BONNET Anna Be DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.400 -10 28 qualifier
9 MELANDER Ylva SWE LUGI LUND 0.273 -9 34 qualifier

10 BONNET Clara Fi DEN HFK HELLERUP 0.250 -17 34 qualifier
11 MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBORG 0.200 -22 22 qualifier
12 HÖRNFELDT Fili SWE EGF SOLNA 0.083 -43 16 qualifier
13 HOLMBERG Linn SWE MFFG MALMÖ 0.000 -41 14 qualifier
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1 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA

Tableau of 16

16 --------- ---

9 MELANDER Ylvali SWE LUGI LUND

8 BONNET Anna Belle DEN HFK HELLERUP    15/11

5 LARSSON Karin SWE EGF SOLNA

12 HÖRNFELDT Filippa SWE EGF SOLNA    15/1

13 HOLMBERG Linn SWE MFFG MALMÖ

4 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA    15/0

3 SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

14 --------- ---

11 MEHSSIN Zakkya SWE ARA HELSINGBORG

6 ZELECHOWSKA Oliwia POL UKS ATENA GDANS    15/8

7 LEE Dasha IRL PEMBROKE FC

10 BONNET Clara Fine DEN HFK HELLERUP    15/5

15 --------- ---

2 MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA

POPPEL Ankita

Tableau of 8

BONNET Anna Belle
   15/4

LARSSON Karin

ATHLIN Felicia
   15/8

SVERNVALL Lova

ZELECHOWSKA Oliwia
   15/13

LEE Dasha

MOBERG Therese
   15/3

POPPEL Ankita

ATHLIN Felicia

SVERNVALL Lova

MOBERG Therese
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1 POPPEL Ankita SWE EGF SOLNA

Semi-finals

4 ATHLIN Felicia SWE EGF SOLNA    15/1

3 SVERNVALL Lova SWE GFK GÖTEBOR

2 MOBERG Therese SWE EGF SOLNA    15/10

POPPEL Ankita

Final

MOBERG Therese
   15/14
MOBERG Therese
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 13 fencers)
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rank name and first name club nat.

1 MOBERG Therese EGF SOLNA SWE
2 POPPEL Ankita EGF SOLNA SWE
3 ATHLIN Felicia EGF SOLNA SWE
3 SVERNVALL Lova GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
5 LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA SWE
6 ZELECHOWSKA Oliwia UKS ATENA GDANS POL
7 LEE Dasha PEMBROKE FC IRL
8 BONNET Anna Belle HFK HELLERUP DEN
9 MELANDER Ylvali LUGI LUND SWE

10 BONNET Clara Fine HFK HELLERUP DEN
11 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG SWE
12 HÖRNFELDT Filippa EGF SOLNA SWE
13 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ SWE
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